
GREEN RUSCH LITE™ LARYNGOSCOPE FIBER OPTIC BLADE

AT A GLANCE

F E A T U R E S

Teleflex Medical   4024 Stirrup Creek Drive   Durham, NC 27703    Tel: 800-514-7234   Fax: 800-399-1028   www.teleflexmedical.com

ORDERING INFORMATION

PRODUCT #

Ideal for crash carts, 

emergency situations 

and everyday O.R. 

intubations

•

Special unique design 

gives reusable metal 

blade performance and 

feel

•

Excellent light 

transmission and 

visualization without any 

dazzle effect:

1200_150 Lux

•

Fits onto all Green system 

handles conforming to 

ISO 7376-3

•

ITEM

Simple, reliable "click" 

locking and unlocking 

mechanism

•

All materials are latex 

free

•

SINGLE USE DISPOSABLE METAL LARYNGOSCOPE BLADE

L1656-0402

The Green Rusch Lite™ is a single use disposable metal laryngoscope blade.  Created with a unique 

design, giving the user the performance and feel of a reusable metal blade.  Ideal for crash carts, 

emergency situations and every day O.R. intubations where there is a risk of cross contamination.  

The Green Rusch Lite™ blade ensures an excellent light transmission and visualization without any 

dazzle effect.  Available in a full range of sizes and fits onto all Green system handles conforming to 

ISO 7376-3.

QTY (Box)

004551002

004551003

Mac 2

Mac 3

20

20

20º

Fiber optic blade•

Outstanding performance 

in the fight against cross 

contamination

•

004551004

004550000

004550001

004550002

To place an order 
contact customer 

service at
1-800-514-7234

©2005 Teleflex Incorporated.  All rights 
reserved.  Distributed by Teleflex Medical.

Mac 4

Miller 0

Miller 1

Miller 2

20

20

20

20

OVERALL
LENGTH (mm)

DISTAL
WIDTH (mm)

100

130

155

75

102

155

14

18

18

12.5

12.5

29


