RUSCH



GREEN RUSCH LITE™ LARYNGOSCOPE FIBER OPTIC BLADE

SINGLE USE DISPOSABLE METAL LARYNGOSCOPE BLADE

The Green Rusch Lite™ is a single use disposable metal laryngoscope blade. Created with a unique design, giving the user the performance and feel of a reusable metal blade. Ideal for crash carts, emergency situations and every day O.R. intubations where there is a risk of cross contamination. The Green Rusch Lite™ blade ensures an excellent light transmission and visualization without any dazzle effect. Available in a full range of sizes and fits onto all Green system handles conforming to ISO 7376-3.

ORDERING INFORMATION

PRODUCT #	ITEM	OVERALL LENGTH (mm)	DISTAL WIDTH (mm)	QTY (Box)
004551002	Mac 2	100	14	20
004551003	Mac 3	130	18	20
004551004	Mac 4	155	18	20
004550000	Miller 0	75	12.5	20
004550001	Miller 1	102	12.5	20
004550002	Miller 2	155	29	20

AT A GLANCE FEATURES

- Fiber optic blade
- Outstanding performance in the fight against cross contamination
- Ideal for crash carts, emergency situations and everyday O.R. intubations
- Special unique design gives reusable metal blade performance and feel
- Simple, reliable "click" locking and unlocking mechanism
- Excellent light transmission and visualization without any dazzle effect: 1200±150 Lux
- Fits onto all Green system handles conforming to ISO 7376-3
- All materials are latex free

To place an order contact customer service at

1-800-514-7234

©2005 Teleflex Incorporated. All rights reserved. Distributed by Teleflex Medical.

L1656-0402

